
¥155,211

6,645

267,241

127,416

¥     17.93
¥        5.00

¥184,312

7,519

277,086

120,866

¥     20.28
¥     10.00

¥189,329

11,257

302,550

116,255

¥     30.33
¥     10.00

¥179,325

14,527

316,176

109,734

¥     39.14
¥     12.00

¥175,333

16,665

298,783

101,615

¥     44.90
¥     12.00

¥196,030

15,449

277,301

82,449

¥     41.62
¥     12.00
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Financial Section

The Japan Steel Works, Ltd.

Years ended March 31

Millions of yen

¥188,719

5,527

293,139

139,268

¥     14.92

2014

¥220,653

8,281

303,970

134,368

¥     22.33

2013

¥221,368

12,591

325,653

128,613

¥     33.93

2012

¥212,929

16,532

339,263

120,820

¥     44.54

2011

¥201,680

17,528

322,986

111,149

¥     47.22

2010

¥227,113

16,034

296,909

90,125

¥     43.19

2009

Consolidated

Net sales

Net income

Total assets 

Total net assets

Amounts per share (yen):
     Net income 
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Non-Consolidated

Net sales 

Net income

Total assets 

Total net assets

Amounts per share (yen):
    Net income 
    Cash dividends applicable to the year




